Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Crabtree - (552019) - Thanet Swim Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
51.12
51.33
51.56
51.57
51.67
51.96
52.05
5217
52.22
52.70
53.10
53.24
53.52
53.80
53.83
54.29
54.37
54.57
54.64
55.12
55.83
56.53
57.33
57.61
58.82

59.30

4.nn N

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

674
666
657
657
653
642
639
634
633
615
602
597
588
578
577
563
560
554
552
538
518
499
478
471
443
432

nrn

Round

m I I I T m I mMm m I I I

I I I T

Date

10/12/16
14/10/17
11/141/17
09/12/17
11/11/18
12/11/16
08/12/18
13/10/18
08/10/16
14/12/19
05/11/16
10/09/17
05/11/16
09/11/19
15/10/16
15/07/18
21/11/15
15/10/16
11/09/16
26/09/15
18/10/15
22/11/14
19/04/15
07/03/15
08/03/14
13/09/14

440N

Meet

NASLS - Round 3
NASLS - Round One
NASLS - ROUND TWO

NASLS - Round Three

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

NASLS Round 2

National Arena Swimming League South - Final
NASL South Round One 2018

NASL South

NASL South Premier Division Final

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016

Thanet Club Championships

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two

East Invicta Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
East Invicta Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet SC Club Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet
2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Thanet SC Club Championships

Thmmnt ON Al Alcciamabian

Venue

High Wycombe
High Wycombe
WOKING
Wycombe
Sheffield
Woking

High Wycombe
Burgess Hill
Woking
Wycombe LC
Portsmouth
Margate
Portsmouth
Guildford
Canterbury
Hartsdown LC
Surrey
Canterbury
Margate
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Guildford
Margate
Gillingham
Gillingham

Hartsdown

I lmbadanan

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thmmat Ouitan

Level

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.uc.0u
1:02.70
1:06.62
1:06.90
1:06.92
1:08.43
1:09.00
1:10.52
1:10.54
1:10.76
1:15.78

1:17.27

Swims in Date Order

Time
52.70
53.80
52.05
51.67
52.17
54.29
51.57
51.56
51.33
53.24
51.12
51.96
53.10
53.52
53.83
54.57
52.22
54.64
54.37
55.83
55.12
57.33
57.61
56.53
59.30
58.82

1:02.50
1:02.70
1:06.62
1:06.90
1:08.43
1:06.92
1:09.00
1:10.76
1:10.54
1:10.52
1:15.78

1:17.27

Copyright 2024

365
304
301
300
281
274
257
256
254
207
195

WA Pts

615
578
639
653
634
563
657
657
666
597
674
642
602
588
577
554
633
552
560
518
538
478
471
499

443
369
365
304

301
281
300

274

256
257
207
195

m I I I I I

I I T

Round

F

m I I m m™m I

-

I I T I =T m I I I I mMm I T I I T

-n

I I T

14/U9/ 10
05/05/13
27/04/13
12/01/13
28/10/12
01/12/12
15/09/12
16/10/11
26/11/11
10/03/12
24/10/10
23/05/10

Date

14/12/19
09/11/19
08/12/18
111118
13/10/18
15/07/18
09/12/17
111117
14/10/17
10/09/17
10/12/16
12/11/16
05/11/16
05/11/16
15/10/16
15/10/16
08/10/16
11/09/16
21/11/15
18/10/15
26/09/15
19/04/15
07/03/15
2211114
13/09/14
08/03/14
14/09/13
05/05/13
27/04/13

12/01/13
01/12/12
28/10/12
15/09/12
10/03/12
26/11/11
16/10/11
24/10/10
23/05/10

HIAIEL DU UIUD UHAPIONSTIPS
Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet
Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open
Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Championships 2011
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Kent County Championships

East Invicta 2010 Champs

Black Lion Spring Open Meet

Meet

NASL South Premier Division Final

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
National Arena Swimming League South - Final
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
NASL South Round One 2018

Thanet Club Championships

NASLS - Round Three

NASLS - ROUND TWO

NASLS - Round One

Thanet Club Championships

NASLS - Round 3

NASLS Round 2

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
East Invicta Championships

East Invicta Championships

NASL South

Thanet Club Championships

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet SC Club Championships

Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Thanet SC Club Championships

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Thanet SC Club Championships

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet

Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
Thanet Club Championships

Kent County Championships

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

East Invicta Championships 2011

East Invicta 2010 Champs

Black Lion Spring Open Meet

Ml suowI
Gillingham
Guildford
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gravesend
Thanet
Canterbury
Guildford
Gillingham
Canterbury

Gillingham

Venue

Wycombe LC
Guildford
High Wycombe
Sheffield
Burgess Hill
Hartsdown LC
Wycombe
WOKING
High Wycombe
Margate

High Wycombe
Woking
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Canterbury
Canterbury
Woking
Margate
Surrey
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Margate
Gillingham
Guildford
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Guildford
Canterbury
Gravesend
Canterbury
Thanet
Gillingham
Guildford
Canterbury
Canterbury

Gillingham

Pag§2/3

et owii
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2

Club Swam Under Level

Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2

2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2

2
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 3/3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



