## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Samuel Crabtree - (552019) - Thanet Swim Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
51.12	674	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	High Wycombe	Thanet Swim	3
51.33	666	F	14/10/17	NASLS - Round One	High Wycombe	Thanet Swim	3
51.56	657	F	11/11/17	NASLS - ROUND TWO	WOKING	Thanet Swim	3
51.57	657	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	2
51.67	653	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
51.96	642	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Woking	Thanet Swim	3
52.05	639	F	08/12/18	National Arena Swimming League South - Final	High Wycombe	Thanet Swim	2
52.17	634	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Burgess Hill	Thanet Swim	3
52.22	633	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Woking	Thanet Swim	3
52.70	615	F	14/12/19	NASL South Premier Division Final	Wycombe LC	Thanet Swim	2
53.10	602	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	2
53.24	597	Н	10/09/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
53.52	588	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	2
53.80	578	F	09/11/19	National Arena Swimming League South Round Two	Guildford	Thanet Swim	3
53.83	577	F	15/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
54.29	563	Н	15/07/18	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown LC	Thanet Swim	4
54.37	560	F	21/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	2
54.57	554	Н	15/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
54.64	552	Н	11/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
55.12	538	Н	26/09/15	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
55.83	518	Н	18/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
56.53	499	F	22/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford		2
57.33	478	Н	19/04/15	Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
57.61	471	Н	07/03/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
58.82	443	Н	08/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
59.30	432	Н	13/09/14	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
right 202	4	ш	4.4/00/4.9	Thorat SC Club Championships	Hartadaum	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

							D 0/0
1.∪∠.⊃∪	ಎರಶ	П	14/03/13	maner 50 diub championships	панзиомн	maner swim	Page 2/3
1:02.70	365	Н	05/05/13	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
1:06.62	304	F	27/04/13	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Thanet Swim	3
1:06.90	301	Н	12/01/13	Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
1:06.92	300	Н	28/10/12	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:08.43	281	Н	01/12/12	Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open	Gravesend	Thanet Swim	3
1:09.00	274	Н	15/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4
1:10.52	257	Н	16/10/11	East Invicta Championships 2011	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
1:10.54	256	F	26/11/11	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Thanet Swim	2
1:10.76	254	Н	10/03/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
1:15.78	207	Н	24/10/10	East Invicta 2010 Champs	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
1:17.27	195	Н	23/05/10	Black Lion Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
52.70	615	F	14/12/19	NASL South Premier Division Final	Wycombe LC	Thanet Swim	2
53.80	578	F	09/11/19	National Arena Swimming League South Round Two	Guildford	Thanet Swim	3
52.05	639	F	08/12/18	National Arena Swimming League South - Final	High Wycombe	Thanet Swim	2
51.67	653	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
52.17	634	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Burgess Hill	Thanet Swim	3
54.29	563	Н	15/07/18	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown LC	Thanet Swim	4
51.57	657	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	2
51.56	657	F	11/11/17	NASLS - ROUND TWO	WOKING	Thanet Swim	3
51.33	666	F	14/10/17	NASLS - Round One	High Wycombe	Thanet Swim	3
53.24	597	Н	10/09/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
51.12	674	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	High Wycombe	Thanet Swim	3
51.96	642	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Woking	Thanet Swim	3
53.10	602	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	2
53.52	588	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	2
53.83	577	F	15/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
54.57	554	Н	15/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
52.22	633	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Woking	Thanet Swim	3
54.64	552	Н	11/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
54.37	560	F	21/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	2
55.83	518	Н	18/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
55.12	538	Н	26/09/15	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
57.33	478	Н	19/04/15	Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
57.61	471	Н	07/03/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
56.53	499	F	22/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford		2
59.30	432	Н	13/09/14	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
58.82	443	Н	08/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
1:02.50	369	Н	14/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:02.70	365	Н	05/05/13	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
1:06.62	304	F	27/04/13	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Thanet Swim	3
1:06.90	301	Н	12/01/13	Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
1:08.43	281	Н	01/12/12	Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open	Gravesend	Thanet Swim	3
1:06.92	300	Н	28/10/12	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:09.00	274	Н	15/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4
1:10.76	254	Н	10/03/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
1:10.54	256	F	26/11/11	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Thanet Swim	2
1:10.52	257	Н	16/10/11	East Invicta Championships 2011	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
1:15.78	207	Н	24/10/10	East Invicta 2010 Champs	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
1:17.27	195	Н	23/05/10	Black Lion Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS